
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP
21-27 May 2018

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A VAN ETTEN Sam NL 60 61 0.983 4 6 6 1
A LIM Jung Wan KR 55 51 1.078 2 6 4 2
A ISHII Mai JP 21 62 0.338 0 3 2 3

B NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 60 48 1.250 4 9 7 1
B KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 59 39 1.512 2 10 8 2
B KANG Sang Ku KR 45 31 1.451 0 5 5 3

C OH Sung Uk KR 60 27 2.222 4 8 7 1
C SEO Dae Hyun KR 43 38 1.131 2 8 5 2
C SCHRODER Allen DK 41 35 1.171 0 6 5 3

D DEGENER Gûlsen TR 52 54 0.962 2 5 3 1
D LU Dinh Sang VN 57 69 0.826 2 4 4 2
D KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 49 71 0.690 2 5 3 3

E JEONG Sung Il KR 60 49 1.224 4 10 6 1
E LEE Jae Kwang KR 46 49 0.938 2 6 3 2
E LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 42 52 0.807 0 3 3 3

F TRAN Duc Minh VN 60 27 2.222 4 10 5 1
F CETIN Volkan NL 48 44 1.090 2 15 7 2
F YONEYAMA Satoru JP 40 43 0.930 0 6 3 3

G CARLSEN Michael DK 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 1
G LELIEVRE Vincent FR 39 59 0.661 2 6 4 2
G SASAKI Hiroshi JP 55 69 0.797 0 5 4 3

H PARK Dongjun KR 60 50 1.200 4 8 7 1
H BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 59 58 1.017 2 7 5 2
H VASSEUR Kevin FR 36 52 0.692 0 5 3 3

I NGUYEN Quang Anh VN 60 60 1.000 4 6 5 1
I KANG In Seok KR 56 62 0.903 2 5 4 2
I VAN GEYT Ronald NL 43 64 0.671 0 6 3 3

J VUONG Minh Thien VN 60 47 1.276 4 7 7 1
J SEO Chang Hoon KR 55 42 1.309 2 5 4 2
J CHA Myeong Jong KR 45 43 1.046 0 6 4 3

K VO Hao Tri VN 60 55 1.090 4 5 5 1
K NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 52 59 0.881 2 5 3 2
K ECKEL Sylvia NL 31 58 0.534 0 4 3 3

L SUNG Sangeun KR 60 49 1.224 4 5 4 1
L PHAM Dien Thanh VN 53 62 0.854 2 7 6 2
L GARONNAT Daniel FR 33 57 0.578 0 4 4 3

M KIM Ra Hee KR 60 48 1.250 4 8 7 1
M LE Thanh Tien VN 49 54 0.907 2 5 5 2
M HAYASHI Namiko JP 46 52 0.884 0 6 5 3

N PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 60 38 1.578 4 5 5 1
N ONODERA Takehiro JP 53 44 1.204 2 8 4 2
N KIM Hyun-Suk KR 53 34 1.558 0 8 7 3

O LEE Young Min KR 60 44 1.363 3 10 9 1
O KANG In-Won KR 60 46 1.304 3 6 6 2
O BULUT Savas TR 41 46 0.891 0 5 5 3

P LIM Hyung Mook KR 60 30 2.000 4 12 7 1
P MORI Yusuke JP 37 27 1.370 2 5 4 2
P HENRYK Kalita SE 32 41 0.780 0 7 5 3



HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP
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"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

TRAN Duc Minh VN 60 27 2.222 4 10 5 1
OH Sung Uk KR 60 27 2.222 4 8 7 2

LIM Hyung Mook KR 60 30 2.000 4 12 7 3
PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 60 38 1.578 4 5 5 4
VUONG Minh Thien VN 60 47 1.276 4 7 7 5
NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 60 48 1.250 4 9 7 6

KIM Ra Hee KR 60 48 1.250 4 8 7 7
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 49 1.224 4 10 6 8
SUNG Sangeun KR 60 49 1.224 4 5 4 9
PARK Dongjun KR 60 50 1.200 4 8 7 10
VO Hao Tri VN 60 55 1.090 4 5 5 11

CARLSEN Michael DK 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 12
NGUYEN Quang Anh VN 60 60 1.000 4 6 5 13
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 60 61 0.983 4 6 6 14
LEE Young Min KR 60 44 1.363 3 10 9 15

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 52 54 0.962 2 5 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KANG In-Won KR 60 46 1.304 3 6 6 17

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 59 39 1.512 2 10 8 18
MORI Yusuke JP 37 27 1.370 2 5 4 19

SEO Chang Hoon KR 55 42 1.309 2 5 4 20
ONODERA Takehiro JP 53 44 1.204 2 8 4 21

SEO Dae Hyun KR 43 38 1.131 2 8 5 22
CETIN Volkan NL 48 44 1.090 2 15 7 23
LIM Jung Wan KR 55 51 1.078 2 6 4 24

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 59 58 1.017 2 7 5 25
LEE Jae Kwang KR 46 49 0.938 2 6 3 26
LE Thanh Tien VN 49 54 0.907 2 5 5 27
KANG In Seok KR 56 62 0.903 2 5 4 28

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 52 59 0.881 2 5 3 29
PHAM Dien Thanh VN 53 62 0.854 2 7 6 30
LU Dinh Sang VN 57 69 0.826 2 4 4 31

LELIEVRE Vincent FR 39 59 0.661 2 6 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KOBAYASHI Ryouko JP 49 71 0.690 2 5 3 33

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 53 34 1.558 0 8 7 34
KANG Sang Ku KR 45 31 1.451 0 5 5 35

SCHRODER Allen DK 41 35 1.171 0 6 5 36
CHA Myeong Jong KR 45 43 1.046 0 6 4 37
YONEYAMA Satoru JP 40 43 0.930 0 6 3 38

BULUT Savas TR 41 46 0.891 0 5 5 39
HAYASHI Namiko JP 46 52 0.884 0 6 5 40

LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 42 52 0.807 0 3 3 41
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 55 69 0.797 0 5 4 42
HENRYK Kalita SE 32 41 0.780 0 7 5 43
VASSEUR Kevin FR 36 52 0.692 0 5 3 44
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 43 64 0.671 0 6 3 45
GARONNAT Daniel FR 33 57 0.578 0 4 4 46

ECKEL Sylvia NL 31 58 0.534 0 4 3 47
ISHII Mai JP 21 62 0.338 0 3 2 48


